2017 Team NB Athletics ID List 2

Team #

ONOUNL,WNR

10
11
12
13
14
15

16
17

18

19

20

Name
Adrian Kinney
Jack Berkshire

Tyrell Marin
Braden Harrison
Jordan Henri
Mickyle Welsh

Alexander Williston

Benjamin Dunn

Braden Harrison
Jack Berkshire
Mickyle Welsh

Tyrell Marin
Adrian Kinney

Jack Berkshire
Andrew LeBlanc
Braden Harrison
Timothy Brennan
Anthony Cormier
Sebastien LeBlanc
Jonathan Bunn
Matthew Stanley

Nick MacMackin
Andrew LeBlanc
Jonathan Bunn
Brady Graves

Michael Colford

Nick MacMackin
Brady Graves
Andrew LeBlanc
Michael Colford
Jonathan Bunn

Joshua Shanks
Brady Graves
Angus MacIntosh
Michael Colford
Ryan Terry

YOB

1997
1998
1998
1997
2001
2000
1995
1999

1997
1998
2000
1998
1997

1998
1998
1997
1996
1997
1998
1995
1997

1995
1998
1995
1998
1998

1995
1998
1998
1998
1995

1996
1998
1996
1998
1998

Club
UNA
FFFT
ARAN
FLTC
ASEA
ASEA
ASEA
SJTC

FLTC

FFFT
ASEA
ARAN

UNA

FFFT
FFFT
FLTC
UNA
SITC
ASEA
FLTC
ASEA

SITC
FFFT
FLTC

SITC
FFFT

SITC
SITC
FFFT
FFFT
FLTC

SITC

SITC

ASEA
FFFT

ASEA
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Performance Rank/InfoStandard

11.07s
11.17s
11.23s
11.35s
11.41s
11.49s
11.55s
11.71s

22.38s
22.57s
22.82s
22.90s
22.91s

48.97s
50.52s
51.01s
51.15s
51.93s
52.25s
52.70s
52.93s

:50.88s
:53.73s
:57.83s
:00.91s
:02.56s
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:52.43s
:55.70s
:06.75s
:07.12s
:07.12s
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15:05.92s
15:11.09s
16:31.58s
16:53.02s
16:58.94s
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21
22
23
24

25

26

27
28

29

30

31

32
33
34
35

Clint Steeves
Jean-Luc Bastarache
Alain Doucet
Matthew Smith

Timothy Brennan

Brandon LeBlanc

Sebastien LeBlanc
Clint Steeves
Ryan Evans

Nicholas Maclean
Pierre-Luc McGraw
Jean-Luc Bastarache

Jeremie Cyr
Alain Doucet

Clint Steeves
Alex Cormier
Jean-Luc Bastarache
Alain Doucet
Alex Smith

Alex Cormier
Jean-Marc Gaudet
Parker Campbell
Lance Durley
Chris Jung

Alain Doucet
Jean-Luc Bastarche

1998
1996
1996
1995

1996
1995
1998
1998
1999

1998
1999
1996
2001
1996

1998
2000
1996
1996
1998

2000
1999
2001
2001
1999

1996
1996

ASEA
ASEA
ASEA
ASEA

UNA
FLTC
ASEA
ASEA
SJTC

ASEA
APAC
ASEA
ASEA
ASEA

ASEA
CEKN
ASEA
ASEA
SJTC

CEKN
UNA
UNA
FLTC
SJTC

ASEA
ASEA
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15.92s
17.61s
17.86s
20.14s

56.66s
56.89s
57.32s
59.46s
1:00.64s

1.86m
1.80m
1.79m
1.71m
1.71m

6.17m
6.12m
6.12m
6.00m
5.88m

12.68m
12.27m
10.52m
10.25m
9.98m

3.70m
3.60m
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36

37

38

39
40

41

Jean-Luc Bastarche
Liam Turgeon
Alain Doucet
Matthew Smith
Walker Campbell

Liam Turgeon

Raphael Choquette
Jean-Luc Bastarache
Olivier Charron
Christian Godin
Ryan Evans

Liam Turgeon
Jean-Luc Bastarache
Alain Doucet
Christian Godin
Matthew Smith

Jean-Luc Bastarache

Alain Doucet
Matthew Smith

Jacob LeBlanc

1996
1996
1996
1995
1999

1996

1995
1996
1998
1999
1999

1996
1996
1996
1999
1995

1996

1996
1995

2002

ASEA
ARAN
ASEA
ASEA
ASEA

ARAN

ASEA
ASEA
ASEA
APAC
SJTC

ARAN
ASEA
ASEA
APAC
ASEA

ASEA
ASEA
ASEA

UNA
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31.83m
31.25m
30.32m
20.16m
41.21m (1.5kg)

42.57m

48.84m
48.76m
48.23m
46.11m
45.83m

13.74m
11.44m
10.92m
10.06m
9.31m

5620pts

5427pts
3089pts

200m - 34.43
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Team #

ONOUNL,WNER

10
11

12
13
14
15
16

17
18

19
20
21

Name

Veronique Omalosanga

Samantha Taylor

Marie-Pier Cloutier

Sydney MacDonald
Abigail Davidson
Shelby Maclssac

Martine Hache
Joelle Leger

Samantha Taylor

Veronique Omalosanga

Abigail Davidson

Marie-Pier Cloutier

Victoria LeBlanc
Shely Maclssac

Robyn Davis
Gedeline Pitre
Victoria LeBlanc
Monika LeBlanc

Chelsey Hall
Olivia Malone

Magkda Mekonnen
Hannah Trites

Hannah Trites
Robyn Davis
Hannah Cormier
Laura Dickinson
Chelsey Hall

Laura Dickinson
Hannah Cormier
Taylor Dunn
Jenna Keilty
Emma Towers

Taylor Dunn
Alexandra Coffin

Laura Dickinson
Taylor Dunn

YOB

1999
1999
2000
1996
2000
2003
2001
2000

1999
1999
2000
2000
1997
2003

2000
2000
1997
1995
1998
1998
2000
2001

2001
2000
1999
1999
1998

1999
1999
1997
1999
1998

1997
1995

1999
1997

Club
ASEA
FFFT

SJTC
ASEA
FLTC
ASEA
UNA
ASEA

FFFT
ASEA
FLTC
SITC
SITC
ASEA

MCNB
ASEA
SITC
ASEA
FFFT
ASEA
ASEA
MCNB

MCNB
MCNB
MCNB
ASEA
FFFT

ASEA

MCNB
SITC

FFFT
MCNB

SJTC
SJTC

ASEA
SJTC
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Performance Rank/Info Standard

12.53s
12.54s
12.77s
12.81s
12.86s
12.91s
13.00s
13.34s

25.53s
25.78s
26.37s
26.38s
26.41s
26.41s

59.86s

:00.46s
:00.78s
:01.00s
:01.79s
:02.08s
:02.62s
:02.76s

[ i S Sy

:18.39s
:20.14s
:20.15s
:21.90s
:23.96s
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:44.16s
:47.73s
:00.78s
:07.93s
:16.06s
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18:24.70s
24:53.95s

10:56.52s
11:31.13s
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23
24

Victoria LeBlanc
Sydney MacDonald
Isabelle Morris
Alexandrea Forbes

Veronique Omalosanga

Victoria LeBlanc
Magkda Mekonnen
Lisa Richard
Alexandrea Forbes
Sophie Landry

Sophie Black
Shelby Maclssac
Sydney MacDonald

Annick Leger

Isabelle Morris

Victoria LeBlanc

Abigail Davidson

Monika LeBlanc

Lexie Shannon
Magkda Mekonnen

Tess McDonald
Lexie Shannon
Brianna Forbes
Magkda Mekonnen
Ashley Murray

Sharon Ngongo

1997
1996
1996
1997
1999

1997
2000
1998
1997
2000

2000
2003
1996
2002
1996

1997
2000
1995
2000
2000

1995
2000
1999
2000
1998

1999

SJTC
ASEA
ASEA
ASEA
ASEA

SJTC
ASEA
ASEA
ASEA

UNA

ASEA
ASEA
ASEA
ASEA
ASEA

SJTC
FLTC
ASEA
FLTC
ASEA

FLTC
FLTC
ASEA
ASEA
SJTC

ASEA
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15.23s
15.95s
17.38s
17.48s
17.97s

1:03.51s
1:10.30s
1:12.10s
1:12.60s
1:14.24s

1.57m
1.51m
1.49m
1.48m
1.45m

5.19m
5.15m
5.07m
5.06m
4.96m

11.43m
11.00m
10.67m
10.56m
10.43m

2.20m
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34
35
36
37
38

Sara-Eve Noel
Rachelle Hache
Melissa Pellerin
Veronique Cyr
Jillian Beck

Sara-Eve Noel

Melissa Pellerin
Isabelle Morris
Sydney MacDonald
Janelle LeBlanc
Jillian Beck

Jennifer Bell
Rachelle Hache
Isabelle Morris

Sydney MacDonald
Sara-Eve Noel
Kyle Hughes

Sydney MacDonald
Isabelle Morris
Sophie Black

Christel Robichaud F56

1998
1999
1998
2000
2001

1998

1998
1996
1996
2001
2001

1995
1999
1996
1996
1998
2000

1996
1996
2000

1992

ACAN
UNA

ASEA
UNA

SJTC

ACAN

ASEA
ASEA
ASEA
UNA
SJTC

UNA

UNA
ASEA
ASEA
ACAN
ASEA

ASEA
ASEA
ASEA

ASEA
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39.07m
28.92m
26.84m
22.07m
21.65m

upDhwWNR

43.05m

[y

40.96m 1
37.05m 2
36.18m 3
34.17m (500qg) 4
33.50m (500qg) 5

14.28m 1
10.45m 2
10.29m 3
10.10m 4
9.42m 5
13.67m (3kg) 6

4084pts
3199pts
3990pts Junior

15.23m (Disc)
6.09m (Shot)

448pts
434pts
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